For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

707083
480979
457380
681338
726156
480858
716278
480803
715072
497924

CITY OF PORT NECHES
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES
RBF PORT NECHES LLC

ENTERGY TEXAS INC

NECHES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
JEFFERSON 5 LLC

INEOS CALABRIAN CORPORATION

2300 LLC

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

MATTERHORN REAL ESTATE LLC
TALLWOOD STORAGE LP

Market Value

$192,149,532
$35,796,024
$18,496,286
$16,019,352
$11,536,000
$8,736,864
$8,629,324
$6,310,454
$5,724,582
$5,722,810

Taxable Value

$189,079,443
$35,065,324
$18,495,187
$16,019,352
$11,536,000
$8,593,015
$8,196,965
$6,097,392
$5,724,582
$5,674,878

True Automation, Inc.



