

**For Entity :** CITY OF PORT NECHES

**Year:** 2025

**State Code:** <ALL>

<b>Owner ID</b>	<b>Taxpayer Name</b>	<b>Market Value</b>	<b>Taxable Value</b>
707083	INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES	\$192,149,532	\$189,079,443
480979	RBF PORT NECHES LLC	\$35,796,024	\$35,065,324
457380	ENTERGY TEXAS INC	\$18,496,286	\$18,495,187
681338	NECHES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	\$16,019,352	\$16,019,352
726156	JEFFERSON 5 LLC	\$11,536,000	\$11,536,000
480858	INEOS CALABRIAN CORPORATION	\$8,736,864	\$8,593,015
716278	2300 LLC	\$8,629,324	\$8,196,965
480803	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	\$6,310,454	\$6,097,392
715072	MATTERHORN REAL ESTATE LLC	\$5,724,582	\$5,724,582
497924	TALLWOOD STORAGE LP	\$5,722,810	\$5,674,878